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РАСПИСАНИЕ ЗИМНЕИ ПРОМЕЖУТОЧНОЙ АТТЕСТА1

Дата Время
№ группы

23-СПОТиГ-А

П
ят

ни
ца

 
27 

де
ка

бр
я

08.00-09.30
КОНСУЛЬТАЦИЯ  

Сервисная деятельность в туризме и гостеприимстве
пр. Кузнецова Л.Н. ауд. № 208

09.40-11.10

11.30-13.00

13.20-14.50

15.00-16.30

16.40-18.10

С
уб

бо
та

 
28 

де
ка

бр
я

:

08.00-09.30
ЭКЗАМЕН

Сервисная деятельность в туризме и гостеприимстве
пр. Кузнецова Л.Н. ауд. № 208

09.40-11.10

11.30-13.00

13.20-14.50

15.00-16.30

16.40-18.10


